INCLINOMETER CASING
Model ICA-2000
APPLICATIONS
ICA-2000 inclinometer casing is used to house inclino-
meter probes that measure either lateral movement
and deformation of soil, rock and structures when ins-
talled in near vertical boreholes, or settlement when
installed horizontally in boreholes or trenches. Appli-

minates with a protective plastic cap and an optional
steel protective housing.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER
 70 mm (2.75") 85 mm (3.34")
 OD casing OD casing
Standard casing (1.5 m length) ICA-2010 ICA-2031
Standard casing (3 m length) ICA-2012 ICA-2033
Standard coupling ICA-2014 ICA-2035
Telescoping casing (1.5 m length) ICA-2016 ICA-2037
Telescoping casing (3 m length) ICA-2017 ICA-2039
Telescoping coupling ICA-2018 ICA-2041
Telescoping casing section ICA-2019 ICA-2043
Protective cap ICA-2020 ICA-2045
Settlement fl ange ICA-2021 ICA-2047
Grout plug – Quick connect type ICA-2022 ICA-2049
Female connector for grout plug ICA-2050
Pop rivet (standard coupling) ICA-2051
Allen screw (telescoping coupling) ICA-2052
Allen screw (telescoping section) ICA-2052A
ABS – DWV solvent cement
(per 20 couplings) ICA-2053
ABS – DWV solvent cleaner ICA-2061
Casing clamp ICA-2055
Drill bit ICA-2058
Pop rivet gun ICA-2059
Sealing tape ICA-2060
Grout tube 12.7 × 15.9 mm (1/2 × 5/8 in.) ICA-2070
Grout tube 15.9 × 19.1 mm (5/8 × 3/4 in.) ICA-2080
Installation tool kit complete ICA-2090
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true